OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE

HOJAI :: ASSAM

Memo No. DJHj/23/ _zﬂﬂ‘

In pursuant to the advertisement vide Memo No. DJHj/22/2562-66 dated 04.11.2022,
the following candidates are found eligible for interview/skill test for the post of

Stenographer in the e-POCSO Court, Hojai.

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATE FOR INTERVIEW/SKILL TEST FOR THE POST

Dated: 07.02.2023

OF STENOGRAPHER
SL.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE f B FATHER'S NAME ] ]
.1 | ADITY DUORAH ATUL DUORAH _ ]
2| AMRIT SUBEDI DINANATH SUBEDI |
|3 | ANKUR DAS MUKUL DAS
.4 |ARATIDEVI GHANASHYAM UPADHYAYA
.5 | ARPITADEY | AROBINDA DEY g
6 | BARASHA BORO 'GAJENCHBORO ‘
f 7 | BHARHAB GOSWAMI | ARUN CHANDRA GOSWAMI
8 | BIBEK PURKAYASTHA | BDAN BIHARI PURKAYASTHA |
T 9 f BIKASH NATH | SADANANDA NATH ]
){ 10 | CHAYANIKA TALUKDAR | GANESH TALUKDAR N
11 | DEEPJYOTI RAJBONGSHI | KARUNA KANTA RAJBONGSHI |
12 / DIMPI DAS | LT SUBODH CHANDRA DAS N
| 13 | DIPANJALI DEKA | DINESWAR DEKA !
| 14 | DIPANKAR BORAH | LT DIPANANDA BORAH {
15 | DIPTI DEKA ] | BINOY KUMAR DEKA ]
.16 JFDULUMANI DAS | ARUN CHANDRA DAS j
|17 | GULZAR HUSSAIN TAFADAR | MOINUDDIN TAFADAR |
18 | HIMAKHI BORAH ‘ LT PROBIN BORA - {
| 19 | HIMAKHI DEKA NILADHAR DEKA
L’ 20 | HIMAKHI MEDHI | LT JOGEN MEDHI ]
21 | HIMANI DAS KUMUD CH. DAS - g{
| 22 | INDRAJIT NATH / LT. DHARMESWAR NATH
23 | JITUMONI KALITA | PRAFULLA KALITA ]
| 24 | JUNMANI CHOUDHURY | PRADIP CHOUDHURY |
25 | KANKAN DAS BHABEN DAS
| 26 | KHIRUD HAZARIKA LT CHANDRA HAZARIKA
Y, ‘ KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGHA BIDYA SAGAR SINGHA
28 | KRISHNAMONI BARMAN DHARANI BARMAN
29 | LIZI SAIKIA | GOPI RAM SAIKIA
30 j MANAB CH. RAY | MAHENDRA CHANDRARAY
| 31 | MANASHI KUMAR | RAMESH KUMAR
| 32 | MEHNAZ ALI | MAMTAZ ALL 1
| 33 | MITHILESH SHAH | BINAY KR SHAH |
| 34 J MONALISHA KALITA | AMULYA KALITA |

A

District & Sessions Judge
Hojai



35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

' SHAHIL ANUWAR RAHMAN

MUNMI BHATTACHARYYA

“NIKUMONI DEVI

- NIROJ KUMAR NATH
' PALLABI DAS

' PARTHA GOGOI
POMPI NATH

' POONAM BARMAN

. PRANGAN GOSWAMI
 PRASASTI SARMA

PRASENJIT SAHA
RAJASHREE KALITA
RAJU KATHAR

RIMA CHAKRABORTY

' RIMJIM BORA
' RITURAJ BORAH

. RUBI KALITA
. RUPA DAS

' SANGLAP GHOSE

SASHI KUMARI KHAKHALARY

JITEN CH. BHATTA
. TIKEN CHANDRA NATH
- AMULYA KUMAR NATH
LT BANAMALI DAS

BRAJA GOGOI

 DHARMESWAR NATH

BIDISHI BARMA

N

NITUL GOSWAMI

PRATUL KR SAR

' PRANAB KR. SAHA
' DEBEN CH KALITA
' ANANTA KATHAR

LT PRABHAT KU

- NARESWAR BORA

TAGAR BORA

KAMALESHWAR

RANAPRATAP DAS

MA

MAR CHAKRABORTY

KALITA

| LT. D. GHOSE

PRAMODE KUMAR KHAKHALARY
| ASIFUR RAHMAN

SHILPI SUTRADHAR

DULAL SUTRADHAR

' SIDDHARTHA  KUMAR RAY

_ SMITA BANERJEE

' MAHENDRA CH.RAY
' SUBRATA BANARJEE

. SONU CHETRY

| MON BAHADUR CHETRY -

SUBHADEEP DUTT{

| PARIMAL CH. DUTTA

' TAPAN DEKA

 SUBHAM GHOSH ' BISWAJIT GHOSH |
' SUDESHNA SARMA ' MAHADEV SARMA ]

' SUDIP ROY ' PRADIP ROY 7 |
_ SUMI KALITA | NARESWAR KALITA |
| SUPRIYA PAUL PRADIP PAUL ]
BOLORAM DEKA |

|

VIOLINA KALITA LT. SHASHI MOHAN KALITA
' BEDANGA PARASAR PUTUL CH. SARMA

_ BIKI DAS - ﬁNIPEN DAS ]

| KAKIL DAS LT. GADADHAR DAS |

' KARABI DEKA " JYOTISH DEKA |

DATE OF INTERVIEW/SKILL TEST WILL BE NOTIFIED IN DUE COURSE.

(Sti Adity4 Hazarika)
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